JTC Racing Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 19:30 Sandown|Noble Dawn 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 50.15

Single 31st 18:55 Sandown|Zzoro 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 54.15

Single 31st 14:40 Crosse Fire 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 58.15
Southwell

Single 30th 17:00 Perth Sword Of Fate 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 60.15

Single 30th 15:35 Escobar 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.15
Goodwood

Single 30th 15:25 Daddy's 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 68.15
Yarmouth Daughter

Single 30th 15:15 Perth Red Giant 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 69.15

Single 29th 16:45 Exec Chef 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 71.15
Goodwood

Single 29th 16:30 Lunar Jet 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 74.15
Newmarket

Single 29th 13:05 Windsor |lce Age 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 77.15

Single 28th 18:30 Minori 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 80.15
Newmarket

Single 28th 17:55 Tom Collins 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 83.15
Newmarket

Single 28th 17:20 Jumira Bridge 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 86.15
Newmarket

Single 28th 13:20 I'm Available 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 89.15
Goodwood

Single 27th 14:30 Beverley |Three Saints 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 92.15

Bay

Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Holy Tiber 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 95.15

Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Nearly Famous 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 65.15

Single 26th 14:00 Lady Calcaria 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 68.15
Musselburgh

Single 25th 14:25 Catterick |Jewel Maker 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 71.15

Single 25th 13:25 Catterick |lolani 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 74.15

Single 24th 17:25 Ayr Strong Steps 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 77.15

Single 24th 17:00 Carry On 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 80.15
Southwell

Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Key Spirit 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 83.15

Single 24th 14:20 Twasn't The 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86.15
Southwell Plan

Single 24th 13:45 Kiruna Peak 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 89.15
Southwell

Single 23rd 17:10 Swan River 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.15
Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 16:50 Sandown|Sun Tide 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 61.15

Single 23rd 16:05 Christmas 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.15
Wolverhampto |Night
n

Single 22nd 16:25 Uttoxeter|Dell' Arca 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66.15

Single 22nd 15:40 York Jeremiah 26.00 3.00 Loss 19 -3.00 69.15

Single 22nd 15:20 Uttoxeter|Buster Thomas 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 72.15

Single 22nd 14:25 York Midnights 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 75.15

Legacy

Single 21st 20:35 Mousebird 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 78.15
Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 18:35 Greatest 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 51.15
\Wolverhampto |Journey
n

Single 21st 16:25 Salisbury|Mountain 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 54.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rescue
Single 21st 15:25 Salisbury|Secretfact 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 30.15
Single 21st 14:25 Salisbury|Calatrava 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.15
Single 20th 18:30 Chester |Gabrial The 7.50 4.00 NR - 0.00 36.15
Saint
Single 20th 16:55 Chester |Battered 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 36.15
Single 20th 16:25 Chester |Vintage Brut 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 40.15
Single 20th 15:45 York Lady G 7.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 44.15
Single 19th 18:30 Bath North Point 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 48.15
Single 19th 16:20 York Mighty Spirit 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 51.15
Single 19th 15:55 Bath Celsius 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.15
Single 19th 15:15 York Lord North 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 57.15
Single 19th 14:45 York Berkshire 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.15
Rocco
Single 19th 13:45 York Copper Knight 41.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 63.15
Single 18th 17:05 Beverley |Well Funded 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 66.15
Single 18th 16:30 Beverley |Cuba Ruba 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 69.15
Single 18th 15:45 Fontwell |Ramore Will 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 72.15
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |George Of 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.15
Hearts
Single 17th 18:30 Windsor |Guroor 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 78.15
Single 17th 18:00 Windsor |The Daley 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 81.15
Express
Single 17th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Hahadi 4.33 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 84.15
Single 17th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Aubusson 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 87.15
Single 16th 16:55 Ripon Hua Mulan 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 90.15
Single 16th 15:50 Ripon  |Bolder Bob 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 90.15
Single 16th 15:00 Newbury |Frontispiece 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.15
Single 16th 14:15 Market |Ready And 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 96.15
Rasen Able
Single 16th 14:05 Ripon  |Just Hiss 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 99.15
Single 15th 17:40 Nova Roma 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 63.15
Doncaster
Single 15th 17:00 Alemagna 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 66.15
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:35 Newbury |History Writer 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 69.15
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |Afaak 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.15
Single 15th 14:05 To Nathaniel 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 75.15
Newmarket
Single 14th 19:05 Secretfact 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.15
Chepstow
Single 14th 18:05 'Young John 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 45.15
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Hollywood 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48.15
Road
Single 14th 16:20 Kitten's Dream 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 51.15
Pontefract
Single 14th 16:10 Chester |Powerallied 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54.15
Single 13th 20:00 Bath Agent 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 57.15
Basterfield
Single 13th 18:00 Bath Storm Melody 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.15
Single 13th 16:25 Bath Mr Tyrrell 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 63.15
Single 13th 15:50 Salisbury|Dream World 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 66.15
Single 12th 17:35 'Yolo Again 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 66.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:25 Kempton |Double Legend 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 69.15
Single 12th 17:15 Beverley |Araka Li 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.15
Single 12th 16:10 Beverley |Regal Mirage 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 75.15
Single 11th 19:40 Perth Walkin In The 8.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 42.15
Rain
Single 11th 19:10 Perth Monsieur Co 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 45.15
Single 11th 17:40 Perth Cairnshill 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 48.15
Single 11th 17:05 Perth Grumpy Boots 29.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 51.15
Single 11th 15:40 Vindicate 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 54.15

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 20:00 Chester [Edinburgh 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.65
Castle
Single 10th 19:00 Chester |Shabeeb 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 45.65
Single 10th 15:00 Leicester|Knockacurra 101.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 47.65
Single 10th 14:15 Tidal Watch 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.65
Southwell
Single 9th 16:30 Salisbury|Escape The 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.65
City
Single 9th 15:25 Salisbury|Regal Reality 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 56.65
Single 9th 15:05 Thirsk  |Arcavallo 21.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 32.65
Single 9th 14:40 Windsor |Harlequin Rose 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 34.65
Single 9th 14:30 Thirsk  |Muscika 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 36.65
Single 9th 14:15 Salisbury|Well Done Fox 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.65
Single 9th 13:55 Thirsk  |Watchable 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 46.65
Single 8th 16:55 Haydock |Nibras Again 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 30
Single 8th 15:00 Ascot Red Force One 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 34
Single 8th 16:00 Tomfre 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38
Newmarket
Single 8th 14:25 Ascot Kasbaan 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 43
Single 7th 15:30 Sandown|Kingbrook 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 47
Single 7th 14:55 Sandown|Unresolved 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 47
Single 7th 14:35 Cartmel |Paseo 8.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 50
Single 7th 14:00 Cartmel |My 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50
Renaissance
Single 7th 13:45 Sandown|Garsman 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55
Single 6th 16:40 Bath Just The Man 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon Bollin Joan 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 65
Single 6th 15:40 Bath Coronation 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 27.5
Cottage
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon  |Alfred 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Richardson
Single 6th 15:10 Bath \Waseem Faris 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Sepia Belle 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 0
Single 5th 16:25 Newton |Cillian's Well 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60
Abbot
Single 5th 15:50 Newton |Viens Chercher 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -55
Abbot
Single 5th 15:20 Newton |Excellent Team 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50
Abbot
Single 5th 14:50 Newton |Percy Street 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Abbot
Single 4th 17:00 Beverley |Home For Half 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -40
Past
Single 4th 16:55 Code Of Law 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38
Southwell
Single 4th 16:20 Felix 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -35
Southwell Mendelssohn
Single 4th 16:00 Beverley |Harvest Day 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -32
Single 4th 16:00 Beverley |Amadeus Grey 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29
Single 4th 15:30 Beverley |Christmas 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27
Night
Single 3rd 17:15 Haydock |Natty Night 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -22
Single 3rd 18:00 Excellent 9.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -22
Yarmouth George Cancelled
Single 3rd 17:30 Furgaan 6.00 4.00 Race - 0.00 -22
Yarmouth Cancelled
Single 3rd 15:15 Haydock |Arecibo 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22
Single 2nd 15:40 Leicester|The Dancing 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -17
Poet
Single 2nd 14:50 Sandown|By My Side 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -12
Single 2nd 14:25 Jash 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22
Newcastle
Single 1st 16:10 Tomfre 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -17
Goodwood
Single 1st 15:35 Wedding Date 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13
Goodwood
Single 1st 15:35 Watan 12.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:15 Makawee 7.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -8
Newmarket

Single 1st 14:25 King's Advice 9.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -4
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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